
 

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops/Symposia/FDPorganized 

(2019-2020) 

 

 

1 
27.07.201

9 

special 

training 

programme 

Institutio

nal 

Basic Manufacturing 

(Level 1) Food Safety 

supervisor 

Dr.T.Poongodi 

Vijayakumar, Professor 

and Head and 

Mr.S.Manoharan, Asst. 

Professor; FSSAI – 
FoSTaC approved 

trainers, Dept. of Foods 

and Nutrition, Periyar 

University, Salem 

Students, M.Phil. 

scholars and Faculty 

of Foods and 
Nutrition 

40 

2 
14.10.2

019 
Extension 
Activity 

Institutional 
ICMR funded 

awareness 

programme on child 

injuries for 
Anganwadi Workers 

and community 

Women at Ayyappa 

Nagar, Perundurai 

Dr.S.Bhoopathy, MD, DNB, 

MRCPCH, MNAMS, 
Neonatologist/Intensivist, Erode 

Emergency Care Hospital, Erode 

Anganwadi Workers 

and community 

Women 

85 

3 
23.10.201

9 

Extension 

Activity 

Institutional 
ICMR funded 

awareness 

programme on child 

injuries for 

Anganwadi Workers 

and community 

Women at 

Chennimalai 

ICMR Project staff 
Anganwadi Workers 

and community 

Women 

60 

4 
13.02.2

020 

Outreach 

Workshop 

National 

Training and 

Project Awareness 
– MANAV 

Dr.Anupma Harshal 

Kathak Nritya Visharad Team 

MANAV (IISER, Pune) 

PG students of Botany 

and Foods and 

Nutrition 

III B.Sc. N&D, Bio-

Chemistry, Zoology 

and Botany 

Participants from 

other colleges 

279 students 
and 21 

Faculty 

members 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

5 
10.03.2

020 
Extension 

Activity 

Institutional 

Health and 

Nutrition 

Awareness in PHC, 

Chennimalai in 
collaboration with 

Agam foundation, 

Erode  

 I M.Sc. students of Foods and 

Nutrition 
Expectant mothers and 

Anganwadi workers 
50 


