$Seminars/Conferences/Workshops/Symposia/FDP organized \\ (2019-2020)$

1	27.07.201 9	special training programme	Institutio nal	Basic Manufacturing (Level 1) Food Safety supervisor	Dr.T.Poongodi Vijayakumar, Professor and Head and Mr.S.Manoharan, Asst. Professor; FSSAI – FoSTaC approved trainers, Dept. of Foods and Nutrition, Periyar University, Salem	Students, M.Phil. scholars and Faculty of Foods and Nutrition	40
2	14.10.2 019	Extension Activity	Institutional	ICMR funded awareness programme on child injuries for Anganwadi Workers and community Women at Ayyappa Nagar, Perundurai	Dr.S.Bhoopathy, MD, DNB, MRCPCH, MNAMS, Neonatologist/Intensivist, Erode Emergency Care Hospital, Erode	Anganwadi Workers and community Women	85
3	23.10.201	Extension Activity	Institutional	ICMR funded awareness programme on child injuries for Anganwadi Workers and community Women at Chennimalai	ICMR Project staff	Anganwadi Workers and community Women	60
4	13.02.2 020	Outreach Workshop	National	Training and Project Awareness – MANAV	Dr.Anupma Harshal Kathak Nritya Visharad Team MANAV (IISER, Pune)	PG students of Botany and Foods and Nutrition III B.Sc. N&D, Bio- Chemistry, Zoology and Botany Participants from other colleges	279 students and 21 Faculty members

5	10.03.2 020	Extension Activity	Institutional Health and Nutrition Awareness in PHC, Chennimalai in collaboration with Agam foundation, Erode	Nutrition Awareness in PHC, Chennimalai in	I M.Sc. students of Foods and Nutrition	Expectant mothers and Anganwadi workers	50
				collaboration with Agam foundation,			